
Hemel Hempstead - Bovingdon - Sarratt - Watford 352
MONDAY-FRIDAY Excluding public holidays

Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes (Stop H) 07:15 09:20 11:20 13:20 17:30
Hemel Hempstead, Riverside (Stop 22) 07:17 09:22 11:22 13:22 17:32
Hemel Hempstead Rail Station  (Stop C) 07:22 09:27 11:27 13:27 17:37
HMP The Mount, Entrance 07:32 09:37 11:37 13:37 ….
Bovingdon, Memorial Hall 07:35 09:40 11:40 13:40 17:40
Chipperfield, Spice Village 07:42 09:47 11:47 13:47 17:47
Belsize, The Plough 07:44 09:49 11:49 13:49 17:49
Sarratt, The Boot 07:47 09:52 11:52 13:52 17:52
Croxley Underground Station 08:01 10:06 12:06 14:06 18:06
Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop A 08:06 10:08 12:08 14:08 18:08
Watford Underground Station 08:12 10:10 12:10 14:10 18:10
Watford Clarendon Road, Stop S 08:21 …. …. …. 18:16
Watford Junction Rail Station 08:26 …. …. …. 18:21
Watford, High Street (Stop F) 08:32 10:18 12:18 14:18 ….

Watford Junction Rail Station (Stop 2) …. …. …. …. 18:23
Watford, High Street (Stop F) 10:20 12:20 14:20 15:50 18:30
Watford Underground Station 10:25 12:25 14:25 15:55 18:35
Croxley Green, Two Bridges (Stop B) 10:28 12:28 14:28 15:58 18:38
Croxley Underground Station 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:01 18:41
Sarratt, The Boot 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:14 18:54
Belsize, The Plough 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:17 18:57
Chipperfield, Spice Village 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:19 18:59
Bovingdon, Memorial Hall 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:25 19:05
HMP The Mount, Entrance 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:28 ….
Hemel Hempstead Rail Station  (Stop A) 11:07 13:07 15:07 16:37 19:13
Hemel Hempstead, Riverside (Stop 27) 11:11 13:11 15:11 16:41 19:17
Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes (Stop H) 11:14 13:14 15:14 16:44 19:20

SATURDAY
Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes (Stop H) 07:15 09:20 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:30
Hemel Hempstead, Riverside (Stop 22) 07:17 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:32
Hemel Hempstead Rail Station  (Stop C) 07:22 09:27 11:27 13:27 15:27 17:37
HMP The Mount, Entrance 07:32 09:37 11:37 13:37 15:37 ….
Bovingdon, Memorial Hall 07:35 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40
Chipperfield, Spice Village 07:42 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47
Belsize, The Plough 07:44 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49
Sarratt, The Boot 07:47 09:52 11:52 13:52 15:52 17:52
Croxley Underground Station 08:01 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06
Croxley Green, Two Bridges, Stop A 08:04 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08
Watford Underground Station 08:07 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10
Watford Clarendon Road, Stop S …. …. …. …. …. ….
Watford Junction Rail Station …. …. …. …. …. ….
Watford, High Street (Stop F) 08:16 10:18 12:18 14:18 16:18 18:18

Watford Junction Rail Station (Stop 2) …. …. …. …. …. 18:23
Watford, High Street (Stop F) 08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:30 18:30
Watford Underground Station 08:25 10:25 12:25 14:25 16:35 18:35
Croxley Green, Two Bridges (Stop B) 08:28 10:28 12:28 14:28 16:38 18:38
Croxley Underground Station 08:31 10:31 12:31 14:31 16:41 18:41
Sarratt, The Boot 08:44 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:54 18:54
Belsize, The Plough 08:47 10:47 12:47 14:47 16:57 18:57
Chipperfield, Spice Village 08:49 10:49 12:49 14:49 16:59 18:59
Bovingdon, Memorial Hall 08:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 17:05 19:05
HMP The Mount, Entrance 08:58 10:58 12:58 14:58 17:08 ….
Hemel Hempstead Rail Station  (Stop A) 09:07 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:17 19:13
Hemel Hempstead, Riverside (Stop 27) 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 17:21 19:17
Hemel Hempstead, Marlowes (Stop H) 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 17:24 19:20

Write to us: Red Eagle Buses, 
The Blinking Owl Garage, Oxford Road, Dinton, HP17 8TT

Email: info@redeagle.org.uk
All Enquiries to 01296 747926
Emergency line 07999 223359


